Electro-Voice | EVOLVE-30M Portable Powered Column
System
EVOLVE-30M Portable
Powered Column Sys-
tem
▪ Designed to deliver absolutely uncompromising
sound quality - real pro audio in a column format
▪ The most complete package in its class - powerful

3.74 in
2 | EVOLVE-30M Portable Powered Column System
Ordering information
EVOLVE30M-EU Portable column system, EU AP,
black
EVOLVE-30M column subwoofer, EU AP, black
Order number EVOLVE30M-EU
EVOLVE30M-US Portable column system, US, black
EVOLVE-30M column subwoofer, US, black
Order number EVOLVE30M-US
EVOLVE30M-W Portable column system, global, white
EVOLVE-30M column subwoofer, global, white
Order number EVOLVE30M-W
Accessories
EVOLVE30M-CASE Carrying case for EVOLVE 30M
system
Column speaker carrying case with wheels, black
Order number EVOLVE30M-CASE
EVOLVE30M-PL-B Replacement pole for EVOLVE 30M,
black
Column speaker short pole, black
Order number EVOLVE30M-PL-B
EVOLVE30M-PL-W Replacement pole for EVOLVE
30M, white
Column speaker short pole, white
Order number EVOLVE30M-PL-W
EVOLVE30M-SUBCVR Soft cover for EVOLVE 30M sub
Cover for the EVOLVE-30M subwoofer, black
Order number EVOLVE30M-SUBCVR
3 | EVOLVE-30M Portable Powered Column System
Represented by: